
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIGABITE	ROBOTICS	TEAM	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,986.00
2024-11-01 Donation	from	JOBE	PILGRIM txn_evHzKw6 $450.00 $3,436.00
2024-11-04 Donation	from	JOHN	K	LETTON txn_BZHoM6q $100.00 $3,536.00
2024-11-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/28	TO	11/3 txn_kWHRadN -$33.97 $3,502.03
2024-11-05 Donation	from	SARA	LETTON txn_0eHXn0R $150.00 $3,652.03
2024-11-08 Check	deposit txn_GkHWvKQ $225.00 $3,877.03
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_d7HvqGy -$64.03 $3,813.00
2024-11-14 Donation	from	MONIQUE	LEMAY txn_MNHedaJ $78.63 $3,891.63
2024-11-14 Donation	from	TJ	AND	JAKE txn_R2HaBBz $53.77 $3,945.40
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_yXHBbpX -$9.27 $3,936.13
2024-11-22 Check	deposit txn_d7HrvAA $1,500.00 $5,436.13
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_nEH66xk -$105.00 $5,331.13
2024-11-29 Donation	from	Rocky	&	Stacey	Kalmanovitz txn_XGHmQBy $500.00 $5,831.13

WITHDRAWN:	$212.27.	DEPOSITED:	$3,057.40. $5,831.13

GigaBite	Robotics	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	GigaBite	Robotics	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


